U.S. Coast Guard Auxiliary
' Flotilla10-05 was formed at
USCG Station Oak Island, NC

on January 7, 1967
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Since 2001 Flotilla 10-05 has completed over
25,720 missions - almost 157,000 hours of operations

All Missions/Hours
2001-2016

Aux Administrative Support

Marine Patrols
Observation/Regatta/Safety/Training/
Qualification/Charting

Search And Rescue

USCG Administrative Support

USCG Operational Support
Crew Augmentation/Instructor/Operational/
Qualification/Watchstanding

Government Agency Support

International Affairs

Marine Safety

Member Training

Recreational Boating Safety

Marine Dealer Visits

Public Affairs

Public Education

Recruiting Assistance

RBS Vessel Safety Check

MISSIONS HOURS

._\
25,720 156,901

897 45,788
6,926 25,965

754 788
388 2,597
2,644 12,308

117

403
5,006
4,727
49,458
1,334
3,318
1,770

242
3,082



